© Copyright Espen Technology, Inc. 2025
Espen Technology practices a program of continuous product development, and as a result product specifications
may change frequently. We reserve the right to change product specifications without notice. Contact Espen for
the latest product information.
EVC PEDESTAL MOUNTING & CABLE MANAGEMENT
Level 2 AC Chargers
Level 3 DC Chargers
EVC/A48S
EVC/A80S
EVC/D060
EVC/D120
EVC/D180
Compatible with:
Compatible with:
EVA/PCM/55S
SINGLE MOUNT
90.4” PEDESTAL
& CABLE MNGT.
EVA/PED/55D
DUAL
BACK-TO-BACK
55” PEDESTAL
EVA/PCM/55D
DUAL
BACK-TO-BACK
90.4” PEDESTAL
& CABLE MNGT.
EVA/PED/55D/S2S
DUAL
SIDE-BY-SIDE
55” PEDESTAL
EVA/PED/55S
SINGLE MOUNT
55” PEDESTAL
15 FT & 13 FT Cable
Management System
23 FT Cable
Management System EVC/240 Stand Alone DC
Chargers and EVC/360 & EVC/480
Distributed Charging Systems in-
clude cable management swing
arms as a standard feature.
Additional Pedestals and Cable
Management systems for EVC/
D040P and EVC/D060P Compact
Chargers and EVC/W030 Wall
mount Chargers are available.
(Not Pictured)
55
 In
ch
es
EVA/PCM/55D/S2S
DUAL
SIDE-BY-SIDE
90.4” PEDESTAL
& CABLE MNGT.
25 Inches
80
 In
ch
es
16 Inches
© Copyright Espen Technology, Inc. 2025
Espen Technology practices a program of continuous product development, and as a result product specifications
may change frequently. We reserve the right to change product specifications without notice. Contact Espen for
the latest product information.
EVC PEDESTAL MOUNTING & CABLE MANAGEMENT
CHARGERS THAT COME WITH STANDARD PEDESTALS & CABLE MANAGEMENT
PEDESTAL MODEL
NUMBERS
CHARGER
T YPE
COMPATIBLE
CHARGERS DESCRIPTION
EVA/PED/55S Level 2 AC EVC/A48S, EVC/A80S Pedestal, 55 Inch Base, Holds 1 Charge Handles
EVA/PCM/55S Level 2 AC EVC/A48S, EVC/A80S Pedestal with Cable Management, 55 Inch Base, 80 Inch total
Height, Holds 1 Handle
EVA/PED/55D Level 2 AC EVC/A48S, EVC/A80S Pedestal, 55 Inch Base, Holds 2 Handles
EVA/PCM/55D Level 2 AC EVC/A48S, EVC/A80S Pedestal with Cable Management, 55 Inch Base, 80 Inch total
Height, Holds 2 Handles
EVA/PED-R/60S Level 2 AC EVC/A48R Pedestal, 60 Inch Tall, for Single Residential AC Charger
EVA/PCM-R/684 Level 2 AC EVC/A48R Pedestal with Cable Management, 84 Inch Tall, for Single Resi-
dential AC Charger
EVA/PCM/80-DC
BABA Level 3 DC EVC/D040P, EVC/D060P Pedestal with Cable Management, for 40 & 60 kW Compact DC
Fast Chargers
EVA/PED/P65S Level 3 DC EVC/W030 Pedestal for 30 kW Wall Mount DC Fast Charger
EVA/CM15/060 Level 3 DC EVC/D060 Cable Management System for Stand Alone 60 kW DC Fast
Charger
EVA/CM15/120/180 Level 3 DC EVC/D120, EVC/D180 15FT Cable Management System for Stand Alone 120 kW / 180
kW DC Fast Chargers
EVA/CM23/120/180 Level 3 DC EVC/D120, EVC/D180 23FT Cable Management System for Stand Alone 120 kW / 180
kW DC Fast Chargers
EVA/HOOK Level 2 or 3 ANY Standard Cable Wall Hook
EVC/240 Stand Alone DC Chargers and EVC/360 & EVC/480 Distributed
Charging Systems include cable management swing arms as a standard
feature.
EVC/D040P and EVC/D060P
Compact Chargers come with
Standard 24 Inch Pedestal.